Case Number

T119-018233
T119-018261
T119-018289
T119-018416
T119-018420
T119-018208
T119-018319
T119-018366
T119-018578
T119-018317
T119-018409
T119-018209
T119-018434
T119-018110
T119-018245
T119-018121
T119-018175
T119-018581
T119-018234
T119-018423
T119-018412

Date
10/27/2019 12:34
10/28/2019 1:58
10/28/2019 11:41
10/30/2019 11:24
10/30/2019 12:51
10/27/2019 0:41
10/29/2019 0:03
10/29/2019 17:32
11/1/2019 13:57
10/28/2019 22:52
10/30/2019 7:30
10/27/2019 1:11
10/30/2019 19:20
10/25/2019 18:18
10/27/2019 18:53
10/25/2019 20:19
10/26/2019 14:56
11/1/2019 15:04
10/27/2019 12:39
10/30/2019 14:46
10/30/2019 9:25

Treasure Island Police Media Report
10/25/19 thru 11/1/19

Problem
BURGLARY - NOT IN PROGRESS
BURGLARY - NOT IN PROGRESS
BURGLARY - NOT IN PROGRESS
BURGLARY - NOT IN PROGRESS
BURGLARY - NOT IN PROGRESS
DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC - IN PROGRESS
DOMESTIC - IN PROGRESS
FRAUD/FORGERY - NOT IN PROGRES
HIT AND RUN
HIT AND RUN
PERSON UNDER INFLUENCE/MARCH
PERSON UNDER INFLUENCE/MARCH
THEFT - NOT IN PROGRESS
THEFT - NOT IN PROGRESS
TRESPASS
TRESPASS
TRESPASS
VANDALISM - NOT IN PROGRESS
VANDALISM - NOT IN PROGRESS
WARRANT SERVICE / ATTEMPT

Address
100 BLK 92ND AVE
10000 BLK S YACHT CLUB DR
10000 BLK S YACHT CLUB DR
12100 BLK GULF BLVD
10000 BLK S YACHT CLUB DR
10000 BLK S YACHT CLUB DR
11300 BLK Gulf Blvd
9900 BLK GULF BLVD
12300 BLK SUN VISTACT E
10600 BLK Gulf Blvd
12000 BLK GULF BLVD
12700 BLK KINGFISH DR
100 BLK 104th Ave
100 BLK 89TH AVE
9600 BLK GULF BLVD
11500 BLK GULF BLVD
100 BLK 107TH AVE
10400 BLK GULF BLVD
100 BLK 99TH AVE
10300 BLK PARADISE BLVD
40 BLK DOLPHIN DR



